
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201504150001
20730

04/15/2015
10:59:51

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BANK OF
AMERICA

9 137 Instr
#:20141126000
373360

Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 2ND
ADDITION 2ND
PHASE

201504270001
35960

04/27/2015
12:48:33

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN KUHN PETER 17 14 Lot#:2054
Book:17 Pg:14
Sub:LAKE
POINT
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION

201504270001
35970

04/27/2015
12:48:34

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN LEBO STEVEN 17 14 Lot#:2026
Book:17 Pg:14
Sub:LAKE
POINT
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION

201504270001
35980

04/27/2015
12:48:35

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN LEWIS
SABRINA

17 14 Lot#:2051
Book:17 Pg:14
Sub:LAKE
POINT
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION


