Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	1	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504150001 20730	04/15/2015 10:59:51	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BANK OF AMERICA			9	137	Instr #:20141126000 373360	Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:137 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 2ND ADDITION 2ND PHASE
201504270001 35960	04/27/2015 12:48:33	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	KUHN PETER			17	14		Lot#:2054 Book:17 Pg:14 Sub:LAKE POINT ESTATES 1ST ADDITION
201504270001 35970	04/27/2015 12:48:34	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	LEBO STEVEN			17	14		Lot#:2026 Book:17 Pg:14 Sub:LAKE POINT ESTATES 1ST ADDITION
201504270001 35980	04/27/2015 12:48:35	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	LEWIS SABRINA			17	14		Lot#:2051 Book:17 Pg:14 Sub:LAKE POINT ESTATES 1ST ADDITION